THE STANDARDS INSTITUTION OF ISRAEL

(Food & Wine Laboratory)’_ e '

i -

Date\]0 Avgust 2011

CERTIFICATE] OF ANALYSIS 9112253871

Wine Designation: Dy R

Produced By{Bazelet Hagolan Wincryl

Actual Alcobol Content by Vol (20°C)

—

2 Total Alcohol Content by Vol (2‘9«(:)
3 Specific Gravity D 20/20

4 Total Sugars (As Reducing Sug#s)
5  Reducing Sugars

6 Sucrose

7 Tota! Dry Extract

8 Sugar Free Extract

9 Rest Extract

10 Total Acidity as Tartaric Acid
11 Volatile Acidity as Acetic Acid
12 Total SO;

12 Free SO,

14 pH

15 Sorhic Acid

16 Tartaric Acid

17  Malic Acid

18  Lactic Acid

19 Citric Acid

20 Sodium

21 Potassium

22 Calcium ‘
23 Cold Stability -5°C |

24  Heat Stability 55°C
Page 1 of 1

ARt IR G Ve
HEROOD O
MOWRE

 LWEGRATONY Y

(5’ | " ‘;’*\

s

Ruti Ardi (Ph.D)
Chemistry And Food Branch

A

|
ed Wine "Cabernet Sauvignon Bronza", 2010

15.1%
15.2%
09950
27 g/

2.7 g/l
Not found
375 g1
34.8 g/i
28.9 g/
5.10
0.8 g

64 mg/l
13 mg/l
3.82

Not tested

1.3g1
Less than 0.2 g/l

221
Less than 0.2 g/l

11 mg/l
1547 mg/l

37 mg/l
stable

stable

wine



