

THE STANDARDS INSTITUTION OF ISRAEL

Food & Wine Laboratory

Date 10 August 2011

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS 9112253871

Wine Designation: Dry Red Wine "Cabernet Sauvignon Bronza", 2010 Produced By Bazelet Hagolan Winery

1	Actual Alcohol Content by Vol (20°C)	15.1%
2	Total Alcohol Content by Vol (2	0°C)	15.2%
3	Specific Gravity D 20/20		0.9950
4	Total Sugars (As Reducing Suga	rs)	2.7 g/l
5	Reducing Sugars		2.7 g/l
6	Sucrose		Not found
7	Total Dry Extract		37.5 g/l
8	Sugar Free Extract		34.8 g/l
9	Rest Extract		28.9 g/l
10	Total Acidity as Tartaric Acid		5.1 g/l
11	Volatile Acidity as Acetic Acid	ſ	0.8 g/l
12	Total SO ₂		64 mg/l
13	Free SO ₂		13 mg/l
14	рН		3.82
15	Sorbic Acid		Not tested
16	Tartaric Acid		1.3 g/l
17	Malic Acid		Less than 0.2 g/l
18	Lactic Acid		2.2 g/l
19	Citric Acid		Less than 0.2 g/l
20	Sodium		11 mg/l
21	Potassium	!	1547 mg/l
22	Calcium		37 mg/l
23	Cold Stability -5°C		stable
24	Heat Stability 55°C	mn sage	stable
Page 1 of 1			

Ruti Ardi (Ph.D) Chemistry And Food Branch

